L21000249402

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000437470540

10/10/24--01018--011 **25.00



2031-011-0111-0111-0111

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sect Division of Corpo		•	
SUBJEC	т. WOLF É	UILDING PARTNERS	, LLC	
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			IOSHUA NICHOLSON	
			Name of Person	
		NIC	CHOLSON CONTRACTING	G. LLC
			Firm/Company	
6817 S DAUPHIN AVENUE				
			Address	·
			TAMPA, FL 33611	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		jo	sh@nicholsonbuilds.com to be used for future annual report notifi	iration
n c .1				· · · ·
For Juren	er information co	ncerning this matter, please c	ait.).
	JOSHUA NI	CHOLSON	at (<u>813</u>) <u>505-721</u>	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for the	e following amount:		
⊠ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of T 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	porations allahassee e Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WOLF BUILDING PARTNI					
(Name of the Limited L. (A F	ability Company	as it now appears	on our records.)		
(21)	iorida Emitted Bia	omey company?			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil-	ity Company w	ere filed on	05/27/2021	and as	ssigned
Florida document numberL21000249402	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ıg:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	lim <u>ited liabili</u>	ty company her	<u>-e</u> :		
NICHOLSON CONTRACTING, LLC					.
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability	Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "	L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	: :	6817 S DA	UPHIN AVENUE	. <u> </u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A		TAMPA, F	L 33611		
		_		_ : 5	<u> </u>
					<u>(</u>
The address if applicables		SAME AS	ABOVE		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				<u> </u>	ن
			<u>-</u>		
		11	do onton the need	na af tha n	رزا مید radictary
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registagent and/or the new registered office address h	stered office ac ere:	laress on our re	ecoras, <u>enter the nai</u>	ne or the n	ew registered
agent and/of the new registered office address in	<u> </u>				
Name of New Registered Agent:	JOSHUA F	NICHOLSO	N		
	6917 S DA	UPHIN AVEN	JI IE		
New Registered Office Address:	0017 3 DA		ida street address		
	T 4 3 4 D 4			22044	
-	TAMPA	City	, Florida	33611 Zip Coa	
Desire the state of Classic Market Desire Desire	tua al a e	ciù		2.9	· -

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ADAM C WOLF	5620 W LINEBAUGH AVE	□ Add
		SUITE 101	NRemove
		TAMPA, FL 33624	□Change
_MGR	JOSHUA R NICHOLSON	6817 S DAUPHIN AVENUE	
		TAMPA, FL 33611	□Remove
			⊠Change
			□ Add
			☐Remove
			Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

					
					
_		<u></u>			
					
_				,	
_					
_			-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	770
_					1074
_	_			•	<u></u>
_					<u>্</u>
_			<u>.</u>		
_					
_					
_					
_					
-					
an effe	ve date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be If the date inserted in this block ent's effective date on the Depart	specific and cannot be prior does not meet the application.	to date of filing or more than able statutory filing requi		
ocume	l specifies a delayed effective da ed.	ate, but not an effective ti	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on the o	earlier of: (b) The 90	th day after th
record	ed.	ate, but not an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on the o	earlier of: (b) The 90	th day after th
locume	OCTOBER 11				th day after th

Filing Fee: \$25.00